



2082

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		804164T	INTAKE SILENCER	1		
2	10	804167	BOLT, M8 x 60	3		
3	10	804165	BOLT, (M6 x 16)	8		
4		804154	PLATE	4		
5	25	84054M	O-RING	8		12
6	25	804166	O-RING	4		2
7	10	804155	BOLT, M6 x 115	8		
8		804157	INSULATOR	4		
9	26	804156	SEAL	4		12
10		804158T	MANIFOLD	1		
11	17	804160	PIN	2		5
12	27	804161	GASKET	1		2
13	10	804159	BOLT, (M8 x 35)	5		
14	10	84088M	SCREW, (M6 x 10)	4		
15	27	827610	GASKET	4		
16	32	804162	BREATHER PIPE	1		
17	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	1		
18	54	804163	CLAMP	2		5
19	10	804602	BOLT, (M6 x 12)	2		5
20	54	804089	CLIP	1		
21		881010T	INDUCTION SILENCER	1		
22		881268	BRACKET	1		
23	10	40011128	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	2		
-		804070T	POWERHEAD	1	SN# 05178500 & Up	
-		883548T02	POWERHEAD	1	SN# 0T178499 & Below	
-		804346T	CARB REPAIR KIT	1		
-	27	804345A02	GASKET SET, Powerhead	1		